

BIÈRE/BEER/CERVEZA/BIRRA/BIER

FR - INGRÉDIENTS : EAU, **MALT DE BIÈRE**,

MALT D'ORGE, HOUBLONS, LEVURE A

CONSERVER PERDUE, ALLERGENES

INDIGES EN GRAS, *INGRÉDIENTS ISSUS

DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE

UK - INGREDIENTS : WATER, **WHEAT**

MALT, **BARLEY MALT**, HOPS, YEAST,

TO BE STORED UPRIGHT, SEE ALLERGENS,

SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. *INGREDIENTS

FROM ORGANIC AGRICULTURE

ES - INGRÉDIENTES : AGUA, **MALTA DE**

TRIGO, **MALTA DE CEBADA**, LUPULO,

LEVADURA, CONSERVAR VERTICALMENTE.

PARA LOS ALERGENOS, VEA LOS

INGREDIENTES EN NEGRITA.

*INGREDIENTES PROVENIENTES DE

AGRICULTURA BIOLÓGICA

IT - INGREDIENTI : ACQUA, **MALTO DI**

FRUMENTO, **MALTO D'ORZO**,

LUPPOLI, LIEVITO, CONSERVATO IN

POSIZIONE VERTICALE. PER GLI ALLERGICI,

VEDI GLI INGREDIENTI IN GRASSO.

*INGREDIENTI PROVENIENTI DA

AGRICOLTURA BIOLÓGICA

DE - ZUTATEN : WASSER, **WEIZENMALZ**,

GERSTENMALZ, HOPFEN, HEFE

SENKRECHT HALTEN, FÜR ALLERGENE

SIEH ZUTATEN IN FETTDRUCK. ZUTATEN

AUS BIOLOGISCHEN ANBAUWEISEN

Nonne weizen

GERMAN WEIZENBIER

HOUBLONS MALTS
TRADITION, STRISSELSPALT BLE, PILSEN, CARARUBY

5.4
% VOL.

TEMP.	4°	6°	15°
IBU	0	24	100
EBC	0	8	130

CERTIFIÉ
AB
AGRICULTURE
BIOLOGIQUE



FR-BIO-15
AGRICULTURE UE/NON UE



BRASSE ET BOUTEILLE PAR
BRÉVÉ ET BOTTLED BY
FABRICAÇÃO E EMBOTTLEADO POR
BRODOTT- u. MARZELLESLADA
GERBART UND ABGEBILLETUM DURCH

LES BRASSEURS SAVOYARDS
446, RUE BES CHAMPS DE
15200, BRÉVÉ SUR SHERBOURNE
CONTACTEZ-NOUS
WWW.BS-FR.COM

*PLATO 12 • 5.4%VOL. • 150ml



A CONSUMER OF PREFERENCE AWAITS: VOR BOTTLEILE
BEST BEFORE END, SEE BOTTLER'S
CONSUMIR PREFERIBILMENTE ANTES, VER BOTELERIA
DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO: VEDERE BOTTIGLIA
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS: SIEH FLASCHE

